
6.00R

3
.0
0

R

50

D 2762

47

D 2768

24

D 2858

26

D 2859

499

D 318

478

D 417

308

D 418

630

D 423

186

D 431

256

D 432

197

D 449

141

D 450

142

D 451

170

D 455

132

D 456

1
2
8

D
4
5
7

165

D 459

145

D 460

162

D 549

142

524

D

240

D 647

158

D 648

224

D 649

2242

D 1859

1107

D 1860

1868

1869

289

D 754

284

D 755

327

D 768

319

D 769

314

D 770

308

D 771

301

D 772

295

D 773

1498

D 1440

14

D 1487

16

D 1488

705

D 2948

13

D 2949

46A

7

31
36

38

3A

9

11

1

35

39

41

38A

35A

48A

15A

17A

48

33

44

22A

37

46
44

1

5

7

5

5A
3

42

35

46

48

2

3

4

15

17

13

23

0.42

0.24

0.50

0.47

0.49

0.03

-0.02

-0.02

40

36A

4
.6

5

2.35

2.35

WC

BA

BA

2
.0

0

E N T E

E EREV

M EEG

SCHAAL

BLAD NR

GEWIJZIGD OMSCHRIJVING PARAAF GEZIEN

TEL : 0118.555444   FAX : 0118.555433   

1 : 250

GEMEENTE VEERE
Postbus 1000

4357 ZV  DOMBURG

omschrijving :

FORMAAT

A2

PROJECTNUMMER

DGN NAAM

GEZIENGETEKEND

status :

naam:

datum:

naam:

datum:

AFD. OPENBARE RUIMTE

onderwerp :PARKEERTERREIN NIEUWSTRAAT      

Nieuwe Situatie        

Voorlopig ontwerp   

               

                 1/1  

W. Geldof         

15-02-2021        

                  

                  

35 pp

26 pp

26 pp

25 pp

5.00

5.00

6
.0

0

6
.0

0

2.50

1
0
.0

0

2.10

2.10

6.00

7.50

3.80

3.
00

R

8
.0
0

R

3.00

R

8.0
0

R


